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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

202111290005
68760

11/29/2021
02:44:44

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor

RELEASES

BESS TERRY
LAVON

Instr
#:20170522000
178820

202111290005
68820

11/29/2021
02:49:44

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor

RELEASES

VUITTONET
HALEY M

Instr
#:20140728000
230790

202112130005
88980

12/13/2021
11:27:56

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee

MORTGAGE

CARPENTER
SCOTT

12

50

Lot#:109 Blk:1
Book:12 Pg:50
Sub:GABLES A
CONDOMINIU
M AMENDED
MAP




