Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2021;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202111290005 68760	11/29/2021 02:44:44	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BESS TERRY LAVON					Instr #:20170522000 178820	
202111290005 68820	11/29/2021 02:49:44	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	VUITTONET HALEY M					Instr #:20140728000 230790	
202112130005 88980	12/13/2021 11:27:56	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARPENTER SCOTT			12	50		Lot#:109 Blk:1 Book:12 Pg:50 Sub:GABLES A CONDOMINIU M AMENDED MAP